
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Rose Palace Round Up June 15 & 16, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 28 2nd 28 3rd 27 1st 27

90 Jennifer Weber - Shot / RP The Dream Senorita - 4841442 4.0 25.0 4.0 25.0 5.0 23.0 3.0 25.0 98.0 1

187 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - SHOT Quintana Cassy - 4530552 6.0 23.0 2.0 27.0 9.0 19.0 5.0 23.0 92.0 2

175 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 1.0 28.0 7.0 22.0 12.0 16.0 6.0 22.0 88.0 3

91 Joan Martin - Shot / RP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 22.0 3.0 26.0 17.0 11.0 1.0 27.0 86.0 4

93 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot / RP Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 12.0 17.0 5.0 24.0 4.0 24.0 13.0 15.0 80.0 5

135 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 11.0 18.0 22.0 7.0 2.0 26.0 11.0 17.0 68.0 6

214 David Barnes - SHOT Illiteration - 4844553 10.0 19.0 11.0 18.0 21.0 7.0 4.0 24.0 68.0 7

143 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 19.0 10.0 13.0 16.0 7.0 21.0 8.0 20.0 67.0 8

137 Beverley Jacobs - Shot / RP Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 9.0 20.0 27.0 2.0 3.0 25.0 9.0 19.0 66.0 9

182 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 3.0 26.0 18.0 11.0 1.0 27.0 27.0 1.0 65.0 10

84 Jeff Conner - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 2.0 27.0 1.0 28.0 26.0 2.0 23.0 5.0 62.0 11

119 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 25.0 4.0 8.0 21.0 6.0 22.0 15.0 13.0 60.0 12

233 Allysa Placklemeier - SHOT RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 5.0 24.0 19.0 10.0 20.0 8.0 10.0 18.0 60.0 13

161 Keylee Sayler - Shot Sweet On Ya Mate - 4908837 21.0 8.0 17.0 12.0 16.0 12.0 2.0 26.0 58.0 14

189 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 8.0 21.0 6.0 23.0 18.0 10.0 24.0 4.0 58.0 15

97 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 16.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 10.0 18.0 20.0 8.0 53.0 16

115 Roberta Johnston - Shot / RP Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 15.0 14.0 10.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 6.0 53.0 17

136 Larry Jacobs - Shot / RP Mr. San Bo - 3948379 18.0 11.0 12.0 17.0 23.0 5.0 12.0 16.0 49.0 18

121 Clay Elliott - Shot Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 14.0 15.0 20.0 9.0 24.0 4.0 7.0 21.0 49.0 19

151 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 17.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 22.0 6.0 16.0 12.0 45.0 20

190 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 27.0 2.0 9.0 20.0 13.0 15.0 21.0 7.0 44.0 21

159 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 26.0 3.0 16.0 13.0 15.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 43.0 22

196 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 23.0 6.0 24.0 5.0 8.0 20.0 18.0 10.0 41.0 23

174 Jillian Holub - Shot Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 13.0 16.0 25.0 4.0 11.0 17.0 25.0 3.0 40.0 24

148 Stormie Mcentire - Shot Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 24.0 5.0 23.0 6.0 19.0 9.0 19.0 9.0 29.0 25

162 Joel A White - Shot Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 28.0 1.0 26.0 3.0 25.0 3.0 17.0 11.0 18.0 26

113 Teri Boyd - Shot This Kid Is Cool - 4382184 20.0 9.0 28.0 1.0 27.0 1.0 26.0 2.0 13.0 27

177 Angela Mccarty - Shot Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 22.0 7.0 21.0 8.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Limited All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:

28
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Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 2 1 10
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Placing Points Back #
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1 28 175 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

2 27 84 Jeff Conner - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

3 26 182 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

4 25 90 Jennifer Weber - Shot / RP The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

5 24 233 Allysa Placklemeier - SHOT RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 68.0

6 23 187 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - SHOT Quintana Cassy - 4530552 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 66.0

7 22 91 Joan Martin - Shot / RP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 66.0

8 21 189 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

9 20 137 Beverley Jacobs - Shot / RP Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 63.0

10 19 214 David Barnes - SHOT Illiteration - 4844553 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 62.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Glenn Hodges

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18 135 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

12 17 93 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot / RP Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

13 16 174 Jillian Holub - Shot Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 62.0

14 15 121 Clay Elliott - Shot Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

15 14 115 Roberta Johnston - Shot / RP Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 62.0

16 13 97 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 62.0

17 12 151 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

18 11 136 Larry Jacobs - Shot / RP Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 60.0

19 10 143 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 59.0

20 9 113 Teri Boyd - Shot This Kid Is Cool - 4382184 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 59.0

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8 161 Keylee Sayler - Shot Sweet On Ya Mate - 4908837 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.0

22 7 177 Angela Mccarty - Shot Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

23 6 196 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 57.0

24 5 148 Stormie Mcentire - Shot Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

25 4 119 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 54.0

26 3 159 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 6.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 49.0

27 2 190 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 46.0

28 1 162 Joel A White - Shot Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 42.0

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 8 1 2 9 3 4 5 6 7
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Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 28 84 Jeff Conner - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 63.0

2 27 187 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - SHOT Quintana Cassy - 4530552 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

3 26 91 Joan Martin - Shot / RP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 60.0

4 25 90 Jennifer Weber - Shot / RP The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 59.0

5 24 93 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot / RP Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 56.0

6 23 189 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

7 22 175 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

8 21 119 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 55.0

9 20 190 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

10 19 115 Roberta Johnston - Shot / RP Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Glenn Hodges

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18 214 David Barnes - SHOT Illiteration - 4844553 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

12 17 136 Larry Jacobs - Shot / RP Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

13 16 143 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.0

14 15 151 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 51.0

15 14 97 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.0

16 13 159 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

17 12 161 Keylee Sayler - Shot Sweet On Ya Mate - 4908837 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 49.0

18 11 182 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 49.0

19 10 233 Allysa Placklemeier - SHOT RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 48.0

20 9 121 Clay Elliott - Shot Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 48.0

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8 177 Angela Mccarty - Shot Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 46.0

22 7 135 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 45.0

23 6 148 Stormie Mcentire - Shot Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 44.0

24 5 196 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 44.0

25 4 174 Jillian Holub - Shot Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 43.0

26 3 162 Joel A White - Shot Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 36.0

27 2 137 Beverley Jacobs - Shot / RP Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 36.0

28 1 113 Teri Boyd - Shot This Kid Is Cool - 4382184 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 8 6 4 1 2 3

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Right 

Circles, 

Stop
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Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 27.0 182 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 48.0

2 26.0 135 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 48.0

3 25.0 137 Beverley Jacobs - Shot / RP Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 44.0

4 24.0 93 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot / RP Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 44.0

5 23.0 90 Jennifer Weber - Shot / RP The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 42.0

6 22.0 119 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

7 21.0 143 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 41.0

8 20.0 196 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 40.0

9 19.0 187 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - SHOT Quintana Cassy - 4530552 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 0.5 39.5

10 18.0 97 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 39.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Jane Bagley

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17.0 174 Jillian Holub - Shot Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 38.0

12 16.0 175 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.5 37.5

13 15.0 190 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 37.0

14 14.0 115 Roberta Johnston - Shot / RP Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 37.0

15 13.0 159 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 36.0

16 12.0 161 Keylee Sayler - Shot Sweet On Ya Mate - 4908837 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.5

17 11.0 91 Joan Martin - Shot / RP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 34.0

18 10.0 189 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 33.0

19 9.0 148 Stormie Mcentire - Shot Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 32.0

20 8.0 233 Allysa Placklemeier - SHOT RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 31.0

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7.0 214 David Barnes - SHOT Illiteration - 4844553 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 31.0

22 6.0 151 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 27.0

23 5.0 136 Larry Jacobs - Shot / RP Mr. San Bo - 3948379 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 27.0

24 4.0 121 Clay Elliott - Shot Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 23.0

25 3.0 162 Joel A White - Shot Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 18.0

26 2.0 84 Jeff Conner - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 18.0 12.0

27 1.0 113 Teri Boyd - Shot This Kid Is Cool - 4382184 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 17.5 9.5

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:Scott Bagley Loc.

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 5 3 6

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 27.0 91 Joan Martin - Shot / RP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 8 6 7 6 8 6 41

2 26.0 161 Keylee Sayler - Shot Sweet On Ya Mate - 4908837 9 6 7 5 8 5 40

3 25.0 90 Jennifer Weber - Shot / RP The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7 6 7 6 7 6 39

4 24.0 214 David Barnes - SHOT Illiteration - 4844553 6 6 7 6 8 6 39

5 23.0 187 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - SHOT Quintana Cassy - 4530552 8 6 7 5 7 5 38

6 22.0 175 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7 6 7 6 6 6 38

7 21.0 121 Clay Elliott - Shot Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7 5 7 5 7 6 37

8 20.0 143 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 7 6 7 5 6 6 37

9 19.0 137 Beverley Jacobs - Shot / RP Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6 6 7 5 7 6 37

10 18.0 233 Allysa Placklemeier - SHOT RR Blue Dun Good - 4900213 7 5 7 5 8 4 36

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Rose Palace Round Up

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17.0 135 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 7 6 7 5 6 5 36

12 16.0 136 Larry Jacobs - Shot / RP Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7 4 6 5 8 6 36

13 15.0 93 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot / RP Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6 5 7 5 7 6 36

14 14.0 159 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 8 5 6 5 5 6 35

15 13.0 119 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 7 6 6 5 7 4 35

16 12.0 151 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6 5 8 6 6 4 35

17 11.0 162 Joel A White - Shot Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 7 5 7 5 6 4 34

18 10.0 196 Melissa Genetti - SHOT Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 6 5 7 5 6 5 34

19 9.0 148 Stormie Mcentire - Shot Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 7 5 6 4 6 5 33

20 8.0 97 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 5 5 7 5 6 5 33

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7.0 190 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6 6 6 5 4 5 32

22 6.0 115 Roberta Johnston - Shot / RP Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 6 5 5 4 6 4 30

23 5.0 84 Jeff Conner - Shot Double Take Charm - 583500 4 4 7 5 5 5 30

24 4.0 189 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 6 5 6 4 4 4 29

25 3.0 174 Jillian Holub - Shot Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 5 4 5 5 5 4 28

26 2.0 113 Teri Boyd - Shot This Kid Is Cool - 4382184 6 5 3 4 0 0 5 13

27 1.0 182 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 6 5 0 0 0 0 11

san antonion results to work with

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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